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Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: GO60M

Pamiec PNY 16GB DDR4 3200MHz
25600 MD16GSD43200-5SI

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Pamie¢ RAM

Gtebokos¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu
Opédznienie cas

Uktad pamieci (moduty x rozmiar)
Przeznaczenie
Szerokos¢ produktu
Predkos$¢ zegara pamieci

Typ pamieci RAM

136,99 zt

111,37 zt
PAMPNYDR40017
MD16GSD43200-SI
16 GB

6,3 mm

32 mm

22

1x16 GB

PC

133,3 mm

3200 MHz

DDR4
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